Hotels City Phone Web address

Victorian Village Elkhart Lake (920) 876-3323 http://www.vicvill.com

Siebken's Resort Elkhart Lake (920) 876-2600 http://www.siebkens.com

Osthoff Elkhart Lake (855) 671-6870 http://www.osthoff.com

Inn on Woodlake Kohler (800) 344-2838 http://www.americanclubresort.com/lodging/inn-on: dlak

American Club Kohler (800) 344-2838 http://www.americanclubresort.com/lodging/the-american-club

Holiday Inn, Manitowoc Manitowoc (920) 682-6000 http://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/us/en/ 'mtwwi/h

Americlnn of Plymouth Plymouth (920) 892-2669 http://www.americinn.com/hotels/wi/plymouth

52 Stafford Plymouth (920) 893-0552 http://www.52stafford.com,

Baymont Inn Plymouth (920) 893-6781 http://www.baymontinns.com/hotels/wisconsin/plymouth/baymont-inn-and-suites-plymouth/hotel-overview
Day's Inn & Suites Sheboygan Falls (920) 467-4314 http://www.daysinn.com/hotels/wisconsin/sheboygan-falls/days-inn-sheboygan-the-falls/hotel-overview
La Quinta Sheboygan, west side (920) 457-2321 http://www.laquintasheboygan.com

Super 8 Sheboygan, west side (920) 458-8080 http://www.super8.com/hotels/wisconsin/sheboygan/super-8-sheboygan-wi/hotel-overview

Harbor Winds Sheboygan, downtown (920) 452-9000 http://harbor-winds-hotel-sheboygar els.com

Grandstay Residential Suites Sheboygan, downtown (920) 208-8000 http://www.grar itality.com/find-a-hotel/locati sheboygan/overview

Blue Harbor Sheboygan, downtown (920) 452-2900 http://blueharborresort.com/

Quality Inn Sheboygan, northwest side (920) 457-7724 http://www.qualityinn.com/hotel-sheboygan-wisconsin-W1027

Americinn Sheboygan, south side (920) 208-8130 http://www.americinn.com/Hotels/WI/Sheboygan

Sleep Inn Sheboygan, south side (920) 694-0099 https://www.choicehotels.com/wisconsin/sheboygan/sleep-inn-hotels/wi100

Holiday Inn Express Sheboygan, south side (920) 451-8700 http://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/sheboygan/sbmwi/hoteldetail
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